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Precincts Reporting 74 of 74 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

FOR PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

 4,745  17,581 12,83651.82% 54.46% 53.72%REP Mitt Romney Paul Ryan

 4,288  14,488 10,20046.83% 43.28% 44.27%DEM Barack Obama Joe Biden

 77  426 3490.84% 1.48% 1.30%LIB Gary Johnson James P. Gray

 45  220 1750.49% 0.74% 0.67%GRN Jill Stein Howie Hawkins

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Michael W. Hawkins (MW) (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Barbara A. Prokopich (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Cecil James Roth (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Dennis Knill (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Jill Reed Tom Cary (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Mary Ann Tomkins Segal (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Ross C. "Rocky" Anderson (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Richard Duncan (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Jonathan D. Ellis (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Tom Hoefling (W)

 2  10 80.02% 0.03% 0.03%Virgil Goode Jim Clymer (W)

 9,157Cast Votes: 99.07%  23,568  32,72598.79% 98.87%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  83

0.03%

0.90%

 0

 289  372

 30.00%

1.21%

0.01%

1.12%

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS SEVENTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 967  3,957 2,99040.99% 50.32% 47.67%REP Bobby Schilling

 1,388  4,340 2,95258.84% 49.68% 52.28%DEM Cheri Bustos

 4  4 00.17% 0.00% 0.05%Joe Faber (W)

 2,359Cast Votes: 96.29%  5,942  8,30196.81% 96.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  91

0.00%

3.71%

 0

 196  287

 00.00%

3.19%

0.00%

3.34%

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 4,493  17,428 12,93567.32% 74.31% 72.37%REP Aaron Schock

 2,181  6,653 4,47232.68% 25.69% 27.63%DEM Steve Waterworth

 6,674Cast Votes: 98.25%  17,407  24,08198.24% 98.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  119

0.00%

1.75%

 0

 312  431

 00.00%

1.76%

0.00%

1.76%
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FOR COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 9, Vote For 1

 581  1,956 1,375100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Michael E. Phelan

 581Cast Votes: 78.30%  1,375  1,95681.03% 80.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  161

0.00%

21.70%

 0

 322  483

 00.00%

18.97%

0.00%

19.80%

FOR COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 12, Vote For 1

 36  134 9857.14% 63.64% 61.75%REP Robert E. Baietto

 27  83 5642.86% 36.36% 38.25%DEM Dan Dolan

 63Cast Votes: 92.65%  154  21792.77% 92.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

7.35%

 0

 12  17

 00.00%

7.23%

0.00%

7.26%

FOR COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 13, Vote For 1

 869  3,850 2,981100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP James T Fennell

 869Cast Votes: 81.44%  2,981  3,85086.96% 85.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  198

0.00%

18.56%

 0

 447  645

 00.00%

13.04%

0.00%

14.35%

FOR COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 14, Vote For 1

 1,016  3,999 2,983100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Brian J. Elsasser

 1,016Cast Votes: 86.17%  2,983  3,99989.82% 88.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  163

0.00%

13.83%

 0

 338  501

 00.00%

10.18%

0.00%

11.13%

FOR COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 15, Vote For 1

 258  708 450100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Carol A. Trumpe

 258Cast Votes: 82.69%  450  70888.24% 86.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  54

0.00%

17.31%

 0

 60  114

 00.00%

11.76%

0.00%

13.87%

FOR COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 16, Vote For 1

 964  3,131 2,16761.87% 61.11% 61.34%REP Brad E. Harding

 594  1,973 1,37938.13% 38.89% 38.66%DEM William L Atwood

 1,558Cast Votes: 94.94%  3,546  5,10495.35% 95.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  83

0.00%

5.06%

 0

 173  256

 00.00%

4.65%

0.00%

4.78%
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FOR COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 17, Vote For 1

 513  1,689 1,17634.97% 37.40% 36.63%REP Rudy Lewis

 954  2,922 1,96865.03% 62.60% 63.37%DEM Thomas H. O'Neill III

 1,467Cast Votes: 95.63%  3,144  4,61194.87% 95.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  67

0.00%

4.37%

 0

 170  237

 00.00%

5.13%

0.00%

4.89%

FOR COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 18, Vote For 1

 557  2,628 2,07154.24% 58.32% 57.40%REP Paul E. Rosenbohm

 470  1,950 1,48045.76% 41.68% 42.60%DEM Cody Martzluf

 1,027Cast Votes: 95.80%  3,551  4,57895.64% 95.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  45

0.00%

4.20%

 0

 162  207

 00.00%

4.36%

0.00%

4.33%

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT TENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, Vote For 1

 7,465  27,897 20,432100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Kate Gorman

 7,465Cast Votes: 81.06%  20,432  27,89786.01% 84.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,744

0.00%

18.94%

 0

 3,322  5,066

 00.00%

13.99%

0.00%

15.37%

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT TENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT PEORIA COUNTY, Vote For 1

 7,264  26,608 19,344100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Kevin W. Lyons

 7,264Cast Votes: 78.88%  19,344  26,60881.43% 80.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,945

0.00%

21.12%

 0

 4,410  6,355

 00.00%

18.57%

0.00%

19.28%

TOM M. LYTTON (FOR APPELLATE COURT RETENTION, THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT), Vote For 1

 6,404  23,610 17,20682.43% 82.91% 82.78%YES

 1,365  4,912 3,54717.57% 17.09% 17.22%NO

 7,769Cast Votes: 84.36%  20,753  28,52287.37% 86.53%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  1,436

0.04%

15.59%

 0

 3,001  4,437

 40.00%

12.63%

0.01%

13.46%
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DANIEL L. SCHMIDT (FOR APPELLATE COURT RETENTION, THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT), Vote For 1

 6,578  24,222 17,64484.71% 85.25% 85.10%YES

 1,187  4,240 3,05315.29% 14.75% 14.90%NO

 7,765Cast Votes: 84.32%  20,697  28,46287.13% 86.35%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,443

0.01%

15.67%

 0

 3,057  4,500

 10.00%

12.87%

0.00%

13.65%

PAUL GILFILLAN (FOR CIRCUIT COURT RETENTION, TENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT), Vote For 1

 6,652  24,145 17,49385.03% 84.61% 84.73%YES

 1,171  4,353 3,18214.97% 15.39% 15.27%NO

 7,823Cast Votes: 84.95%  20,675  28,49887.04% 86.45%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,385

0.01%

15.04%

 0

 3,079  4,464

 10.00%

12.96%

0.00%

13.54%

PROPOSITION FOR THE VILLAGE OF BARTONVILLE ON A SUPPLY OF ELECTRICITY PROGRAM, Vote For 1

 423  1,441 1,01858.43% 54.85% 55.85%YES

 301  1,139 83841.57% 45.15% 44.15%NO

 724Cast Votes: 95.01%  1,856  2,58095.33% 95.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  38

0.00%

4.99%

 0

 91  129

 00.00%

4.67%

0.00%

4.76%

PROPOSITION FOR THE CITY OF CHILLICOTHE TO LEVY A TAX FOR AMBULANCE SERVICES, Vote For 1

 394  1,229 83563.24% 44.44% 49.12%YES

 229  1,273 1,04436.76% 55.56% 50.88%NO

 623Cast Votes: 96.44%  1,879  2,50296.56% 96.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  23

0.00%

3.56%

 0

 67  90

 00.00%

3.44%

0.00%

3.47%

PROPOSITION FOR THE VILLAGE OF PRINCEVILLE ON A SUPPLY OF ELECTRICITY PROGRAM, Vote For 1

 89  450 36167.94% 62.03% 63.11%YES

 42  263 22132.06% 37.97% 36.89%NO

 131Cast Votes: 94.24%  582  71394.48% 94.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

5.76%

 0

 34  42

 00.00%

5.52%

0.00%

5.56%
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PROPOSITION TO ISSUE $700,000 FARMINGTON AREA PUBLIC LIBRARY BONDS, Vote For 1

 175  885 71048.48% 48.37% 48.39%YES

 186  944 75851.52% 51.63% 51.61%NO

 361Cast Votes: 97.04%  1,468  1,82997.74% 97.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11

0.00%

2.96%

 0

 34  45

 00.00%

2.26%

0.00%

2.40%

PROPOSED AMENDMENT TO THE 1970 ILLINOIS CONSTITUTION, Vote For 1

 5,518  18,351 12,83363.42% 56.84% 58.67%YES

 3,183  12,926 9,74336.58% 43.16% 41.33%NO

 8,701Cast Votes: 94.48%  22,576  31,27795.04% 94.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  508

0.00%

5.52%

 0

 1,178  1,686

 00.00%

4.96%

0.00%

5.11%


